and stipulated hereunder & substantiated by authentic and relevant information and details. The bidders 

shall also have experience and proven track record in taking up and completion of the work of 

magnitude and nature similar to the items as mentioned hereunder. 

Rs. 36,210.00 

(Rupees Thirty Six 
Thousand Two 

hundred ten only.) 

All categories of intending Bidders who have satisfactorily completed: 
The bidder must have successfully completed similar works for Civil & Electrical wWorks during last 
07(Seven) years (i.e up to 30.06.2025) under the authority of State/Central Government, State/Central